
2008 4th Annual Lowell Invitational
Official Results

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 1: Girls 1x Final @ 08:00 AM
1st 4 Bromfield A  (A. Cohen) 01:00.00 01:00.00 00:01:00.00
2nd 5 Cape Cod  (P. Hooten) 01:10.00 16.7% 00:10.00 01:10.00 00:01:10.00
3rd 6 Bromfield B  (G. Gunner) 01:15.00 25.0% 00:05.00 01:15.00 00:01:15.00

Race 2: Boys 1x Final @ 08:15 AM
1st 3 Moses Brownl  (J. Ryan) 05:05.33 05:05.33 00:05:05.33
2nd 6 Worcester  (J. Thomas) 05:15.84 3.4% 00:10.51 05:15.84 00:05:15.84
3rd 4 Central  (N. Wageling) 05:34.09 9.4% 00:18.25 05:34.09 00:05:34.09
4th 5 LHS  (V. Gollakota) 05:55.07 16.3% 00:20.98 05:55.07 00:05:55.07

Race 3: Girls 2x Final @ 08:30 AM
1st 4 Cape Cod   (E. Sgarlat) 06:14.10 06:14.10 00:06:14.10
2nd 6 Cape Cod   (F. Derteano) 06:26.10 3.2% 00:12.00 06:26.10 00:06:26.10

5 Worcester  (J. Youngblood) Scratch

Race 4: Boys 2x Final @ 08:45 AM
1st 6 Worcester  (N. Hill) 05:30.00 05:30.00 00:05:30.00
2nd 4 LHS  (L. Tannheimer) 05:30.02 0.0% 00:00.02 05:30.02 00:05:30.02
3rd 5 Central A  (I. LeCount) 05:30.03 0.0% 00:00.01 05:30.03 00:05:30.03

3 Central B  (A. Rower) Scratch

Race 5a: Girls 1st Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:00 AM
1st 3 St. Mary  (H. Manzella) 05:41.90 05:41.90 00:05:41.90
2nd 4 Central  (K. Capistran) 05:45.70 1.1% 00:03.80 05:45.70 00:05:45.70
3rd 5 Malden  (E. Davis) 06:02.30 6.0% 00:16.60 06:02.30 00:06:02.30
4th 2 Worcester  (J. Torres) 06:27.00 13.2% 00:24.70 06:27.00 00:06:27.00
5th 6 Hingham  (S. Krumholz) 07:18.00 28.1% 00:51.00 07:18.00 00:07:18.00

1 Mystic Valley  (J. DiPietro) Scratch
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 5a: Girls 1st Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:00 AM
7 Medford  (A. Brathwaite) Scratch

Race 5b: Girls 1st Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:12 AM
1st 3 Waynflete  (E. Norris) 04:14.35 04:14.35 00:04:14.35
2nd 5 CRLS  (A. Sullivan) 04:20.27 2.3% 00:05.92 04:20.27 00:04:20.27
3rd 4 Bancroft  (A. Winthrop) 04:34.22 7.8% 00:13.95 04:34.22 00:04:34.22
4th 6 Great Bay  (L. Chaisson) 09:00.00 112.3% 04:25.78 09:00.00 00:09:00.00
4th 7 G-Row  (C. Decarlo) 09:00.00 112.3% 09:00.00 00:09:00.00
4th 2 Cape Cod  (M. Reney) 09:09.99 116.2% 00:09.99 09:09.99 00:09:09.99

Race 6a: Boys 1st Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:24 AM
1st 2 Duxbury  (K. Dame) 04:06.20 04:06.20 00:04:06.20
2nd 6 Malden  (K. Harout) 04:11.70 2.2% 00:05.50 04:11.70 00:04:11.70
3rd 4 Central   (A. Rower) 04:18.40 5.0% 00:06.70 04:18.40 00:04:18.40
4th 7 Bromfield  (S. Blackwell) 04:23.60 7.1% 00:05.20 04:23.60 00:04:23.60
5th 5 Great Bay  (P. Brown) 04:34.50 11.5% 00:10.90 04:34.50 00:04:34.50
6th 3 Bancroft  (D. Maskas) 04:38.60 13.2% 00:04.10 04:38.60 00:04:38.60

Race 6b: Boys 1st Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:36 AM
1st 7 LHS  (B. Coombes) 05:07.13 05:07.13 00:05:07.13
2nd 6 Worcester  (K. Asfoura) 05:11.41 1.4% 00:04.28 05:11.41 00:05:11.41
3rd 5 Waynflete  (W. Stockly) 05:27.40 6.6% 00:15.99 05:27.40 00:05:27.40
4th 4 Mystic Valley  (K. Afrikian) 05:37.91 10.0% 00:10.51 05:37.91 00:05:37.91
5th 2 Medford  (C. Desousa) 06:49.33 33.3% 01:11.42 06:49.33 00:06:49.33

3 Central   (C. Larkin) Scratch

Race 7a: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:48 AM
1st 5 G-Row  (R. Rooney) 05:16.60 05:16.60 00:05:16.60
2nd 6 BLS   (B. Coloyan) 05:23.30 2.1% 00:06.70 05:23.30 00:05:23.30
3rd 4 Central  (G. Newman) 05:27.80 3.5% 00:04.50 05:27.80 00:05:27.80
4th 2 Great Bay  (R. Schmidt) 05:34.90 5.8% 00:07.10 05:34.90 00:05:34.90
5th 3 Waynflete   (S. Sprague) 05:39.40 7.2% 00:04.50 05:39.40 00:05:39.40
6th 7 Hingham  (S. Dankner) 05:49.10 10.3% 00:09.70 05:49.10 00:05:49.10
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Race 7b: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:00 AM
1st 7 Duxbury  (A. Doolin) 04:14.24 04:14.24 00:04:14.24
2nd 5 CRLS  (N. Spicer) 04:21.93 3.0% 00:07.69 04:21.93 00:04:21.93
3rd 3 Bancroft  (T. Ryan) 04:22.57 3.3% 00:00.64 04:22.57 00:04:22.57
4th 4 Malden  (K. Tran) 04:27.07 5.0% 00:04.50 04:27.07 00:04:27.07
5th 1 Waynflete   (E. Guffin) 04:32.95 7.4% 00:05.88 04:32.95 00:04:32.95
6th 2 Mystic Valley  (A. Stigliano) 04:45.68 12.4% 00:12.73 04:45.68 00:04:45.68

6 BLS   (C. Johnson) Scratch

Race 8: Girls 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 10:12 AM
1st 4 BLS  (M. Boylan) 05:18.90 05:18.90 00:05:18.90
2nd 5 Noho  (H. Harris) 05:26.10 2.3% 00:07.20 05:26.10 00:05:26.10
3rd 6 LHS  (A. A) 05:36.20 5.4% 00:10.10 05:36.20 00:05:36.20

Race 9a: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:24 AM
1st 3 Central  (I. LeCount) 05:04.62 05:04.62 00:05:04.62
2nd 4 Bromfield  (S. Myslinski) 05:09.56 1.6% 00:04.94 05:09.56 00:05:09.56
3rd 6 Noho   (W. Nash) 05:13.07 2.8% 00:03.51 05:13.07 00:05:13.07
4th 2 Worcester  (G. Sakaloglou) 05:33.54 9.5% 00:20.47 05:33.54 00:05:33.54
5th 5 Great Bay  (B. Doller) 05:37.64 10.8% 00:04.10 05:37.64 00:05:37.64

Race 9b: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:36 AM
1st 4 CRLS  (A. Ladd) 04:49.60 04:49.60 00:04:49.60
2nd 7 Hingham B  (M. Gill) 04:56.60 2.4% 00:07.00 04:56.60 00:04:56.60
3rd 6 Malden  (E. Miranda) 05:07.90 6.3% 00:11.30 05:07.90 00:05:07.90
4th 3 Cape Cod  (A. Fullam) 05:08.40 6.5% 00:00.50 05:08.40 00:05:08.40
5th 5 Waynflete  (M. Kingsbury) 05:19.40 10.3% 00:11.00 05:19.40 00:05:19.40
6th 2 Mystic Valley  (D. Irvin) 05:21.00 10.8% 00:01.60 05:21.00 00:05:21.00
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Race 9c: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 10:48 AM
1st 4 Duxbury  (B. Potash) 04:47.42 04:47.42 00:04:47.42
2nd 6 LHS  (J. Todd) 04:50.18 1.0% 00:02.76 04:50.18 00:04:50.18
3rd 3 Hingham   (K. Lynch) 04:58.18 3.7% 00:08.00 04:58.18 00:04:58.18
4th 5 Somerville  (T. Florentino) 05:13.11 8.9% 00:14.93 05:13.11 00:05:13.11
5th 2 Bancroft  (A. Becker) 05:14.00 9.2% 00:00.89 05:14.00 00:05:14.00

7 Noho B  (J. Chandler) Scratch

Race 10a: Girls 2nd Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:00 AM
1st 4 Noho B  (L. Hirschman) 03:12.30 03:12.30 00:03:12.30
2nd 7 W/W  (C. Chappell) 03:13.80 0.8% 00:01.50 03:13.80 00:03:13.80
3rd 2 LHS A  (A. A) 03:24.80 6.5% 00:11.00 03:24.80 00:03:24.80
4th 3 CRI  (L. Becker) 03:26.10 7.2% 00:01.30 03:26.10 00:03:26.10
5th 5 BLS B  (M. Molloy) 03:26.60 7.4% 00:00.50 03:26.60 00:03:26.60
6th 6 Duxbury  (L. Hoagland) 03:27.90 8.1% 00:01.30 03:27.90 00:03:27.90

Race 10b: Girls 2nd Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:12 AM
1st 3 BLS A  (H. Devlin) 05:36.12 05:36.12 00:05:36.12
2nd 7 Bromfield  (E. Smetana) 05:46.59 3.1% 00:10.47 05:46.59 00:05:46.59
3rd 5 Central  (J. Carignan) 05:59.94 7.1% 00:13.35 05:59.94 00:05:59.94
4th 4 Hingham  (A. Jennings) 06:08.65 9.7% 00:08.71 06:08.65 00:06:08.65
5th 2 Noho A  (H. Bertrand) 06:30.81 16.3% 00:22.16 06:30.81 00:06:30.81

6 LHS B  (A. C) Scratch

Race 11a: Boys 1st Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:24 AM
1st 3 W/W  (O. Pucker) 04:41.80 04:41.80 00:04:41.80
2nd 4 Essex  (A. Tibbitts) 04:42.20 0.1% 00:00.40 04:42.20 00:04:42.20
3rd 6 Cape Cod  (M. Mitrokostas) 05:42.80 21.6% 01:00.60 05:42.80 00:05:42.80
4th 7 Medford  (E. Grunwald) 05:53.50 25.4% 00:10.70 05:53.50 00:05:53.50

5 Bromfield  (E. Johnson) Disqualified
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Race 11b: Boys 1st Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:36 AM
1st 4 Noho  (C. Wilga) 04:22.52 04:22.52 00:04:22.52
2nd 5 Central  (A. Rower) 04:41.04 7.1% 00:18.52 04:41.04 00:04:41.04
3rd 6 Worcester  (S. McGillicuddy) 04:48.06 9.7% 00:07.02 04:48.06 00:04:48.06
4th 3 Hingham  (J. Smoot) 04:56.18 12.8% 00:08.12 04:56.18 00:04:56.18
5th 7 LHS  (A. A) 05:20.32 22.0% 00:24.14 05:20.32 00:05:20.32

Race 12a: Girls 1st Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:48 AM
1st 4 Bromfield  (E. Marksteiner) 04:31.80 04:31.80 00:04:31.80
2nd 1 Noho  (C. Gardner) 04:38.80 2.6% 00:07.00 04:38.80 00:04:38.80
3rd 2 W/W  (R. Reilly) 04:43.70 4.4% 00:04.90 04:43.70 00:04:43.70
4th 5 Essex  (A. Lawman) 04:48.40 6.1% 00:04.70 04:48.40 00:04:48.40
5th 3 CRI  (C. Wisdom) 05:01.10 10.8% 00:12.70 05:01.10 00:05:01.10
6th 7 Medford  (C. Cataldo) 05:36.30 23.7% 00:35.20 05:36.30 00:05:36.30
7th 6 Cape Cod  (L. Keane) 05:42.70 26.1% 00:06.40 05:42.70 00:05:42.70

Race 12b: Girls 1st Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:00 PM
1st 2 Worcester  (T. Lewis) 05:30.14 05:30.14 00:05:30.14
2nd 3 BLS  (T. Abron) 05:32.00 0.6% 00:01.86 05:32.00 00:05:32.00
3rd 4 Hingham  (O. Aborn) 05:34.00 1.2% 00:02.00 05:34.00 00:05:34.00
4th 7 Duxbury  (W. Nina) 05:36.00 1.8% 00:02.00 05:36.00 00:05:36.00

5 LHS  (A. A) Disqualified
6 Central  (K. Capistran) Disqualified

Race 13a: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:12 PM
1st 3 BLS  (C. Johnson) 04:41.40 04:41.40 00:04:41.40
2nd 4 LHS  (A. A) 04:45.40 1.4% 00:04.00 04:45.40 00:04:45.40
3rd 6 Cape Cod  (A. Clifford) 04:47.90 2.3% 00:02.50 04:47.90 00:04:47.90
4th 1 Central  (G. Newman) 04:49.20 2.8% 00:01.30 04:49.20 00:04:49.20
5th 2 Worcester  (M. Gates) 04:53.40 4.3% 00:04.20 04:53.40 00:04:53.40
6th 5 Great Bay  (E. Henry) 04:54.90 4.8% 00:01.50 04:54.90 00:04:54.90
7th 7 Duxbury  (B. Paret) 05:11.40 10.7% 00:16.50 05:11.40 00:05:11.40
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Race 13b: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:24 PM
1st 7 Bromfield  (R. Neschke) 03:38.10 03:38.10 00:03:38.10
2nd 4 Essex  (A. Di Salvo) 03:40.71 1.2% 00:02.61 03:40.71 00:03:40.71
3rd 5 St. Mary  (M. Garlick) 03:41.39 1.5% 00:00.68 03:41.39 00:03:41.39
4th 2 Noho  (L. Katz) 03:46.83 4.0% 00:05.44 03:46.83 00:03:46.83
5th 3 CRLS  (L. Huo) 03:48.20 4.6% 00:01.37 03:48.20 00:03:48.20
6th 6 Hingham  (C. Bogle) 03:52.56 6.6% 00:04.36 03:52.56 00:03:52.56

Race 14: Girls Ltwt 8+ Final @ 01:24 PM
1st 6 BLS   (H. Cornish) 03:42.30 03:42.30 00:03:42.30
2nd 5 LHS  (A. A) 03:49.49 3.2% 00:07.19 03:49.49 00:03:49.49
3rd 4 Noho  (S. Kay) 03:54.38 5.4% 00:04.89 03:54.38 00:03:54.38
4th 3 BLS B  (K. Hartwick) 03:59.38 7.7% 00:05.00 03:59.38 00:03:59.38

Race 15: Girls 2nd Novice 4+ Final @ 01:36 PM
1st 3 G-Row  (W. Chavez) 05:33.50 05:33.50 00:05:33.50
2nd 7 CRLS  (G. Chow) 05:39.30 1.7% 00:05.80 05:39.30 00:05:39.30
3rd 2 Mystic Valley  (A. Stigliano) 06:07.70 10.3% 00:28.40 06:07.70 00:06:07.70
4th 4 CRI  (A. Shuster) 06:11.30 11.3% 00:03.60 06:11.30 00:06:11.30
5th 5 Waynflete  (E. Robinson) 06:24.20 15.2% 00:12.90 06:24.20 00:06:24.20

6 Central  (A. Wageling) Scratch

Race 16: Boys 2nd Novice 4+ Final @ 01:48 PM
1st 7 Duxbury  (N. Tinkham) 04:49.00 04:49.00 00:04:49.00
2nd 5 Central  (M. Rose) 04:56.00 2.4% 00:07.00 04:56.00 00:04:56.00
3rd 4 Mystic Valley  (D. Irvin) 06:24.60 33.1% 01:28.60 06:24.60 00:06:24.60
4th 6 Waynflete  (C. Thaxton) 08:14.20 71.0% 01:49.60 08:14.20 00:08:14.20

3 Malden  (L. Son) Scratch
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Race 5: Girls 1st Novice 4+ Final @ 02:00 PM
1st 4 St. Mary  (H. Manzella) 00:00.01 00:00.01 00:00:00.01
2nd 3 Central  (K. Capistran) 00:00.02 100.0% 00:00.01 00:00.02 00:00:00.02
3rd 6 CRLS  (A. Sullivan) 00:00.03 200.0% 00:00.01 00:00.03 00:00:00.03
4th 2 Malden  (E. Davis) 00:00.04 300.0% 00:00.01 00:00.04 00:00:00.04
5th 5 Waynflete  (E. Norris) 00:00.05 400.0% 00:00.01 00:00.05 00:00:00.05
6th 7 Bancroft  (A. Winthrop) 00:00.06 500.0% 00:00.01 00:00.06 00:00:00.06
6th 1 G-Row  (C. Decarlo) 00:00.06 500.0% 00:00.06 00:00:00.06

Race 6: Boys 1st Novice 4+ Final @ 02:12 PM
1st 5 LHS  (B. Coombes) 00:00.01 00:00.01 00:00:00.01
2nd 4 Duxbury  (K. Dame) 00:00.02 100.0% 00:00.01 00:00.02 00:00:00.02
3rd 3 Malden  (K. Harout) 00:00.03 200.0% 00:00.01 00:00.03 00:00:00.03
4th 2 Central   (A. Rower) 00:00.04 300.0% 00:00.01 00:00.04 00:00:00.04
5th 6 Worcester  (K. Asfoura) 00:00.05 400.0% 00:00.01 00:00.05 00:00:00.05
6th 7 Waynflete  (W. Stockly) 00:00.06 500.0% 00:00.01 00:00.06 00:00:00.06

Race 17: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:24 PM
1st 1 G-Row   (O. Sathapornchaist) 04:27.80 04:27.80 00:04:27.80
2nd 7 Bancroft  (J. Ball) 04:29.60 0.7% 00:01.80 04:29.60 00:04:29.60
3rd 2 Central  (H. Gardner) 04:33.10 2.0% 00:03.50 04:33.10 00:04:33.10
4th 6 CRLS  (A. Tai-Ward) 04:37.40 3.6% 00:04.30 04:37.40 00:04:37.40
5th 5 G-Row   (C. Gay) 04:59.90 12.0% 00:22.50 04:59.90 00:04:59.90
6th 4 Mystic Valley  (J. Poutre) 05:02.90 13.1% 00:03.00 05:02.90 00:05:02.90
7th 3 Waynflete  (T. Milliken) 05:21.50 20.1% 00:18.60 05:21.50 00:05:21.50

Race 18: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:36 PM
1st 5 LHS  (P. McInerney) 04:15.81 04:15.81 00:04:15.81
2nd 3 Central  (A. Rower) 04:22.01 2.4% 00:06.20 04:22.01 00:04:22.01
3rd 2 Bromfield  (D. Choi) 04:23.06 2.8% 00:01.05 04:23.06 00:04:23.06
4th 7 Noho  (J. Chandler) 04:35.17 7.6% 00:12.11 04:35.17 00:04:35.17
5th 4 CRLS  (C. Laubacher) 04:36.20 8.0% 00:01.03 04:36.20 00:04:36.20
6th 6 Cape Cod  (M. Mitrokostas) 04:45.91 11.8% 00:09.71 04:45.91 00:04:45.91

1 Hingham  (J. Boland) Disqualified
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Race 7: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:48 PM
1st 5 Duxbury  (A. Doolin) 00:00.01 00:00.01 00:00:00.01
2nd 4 G-Row  (R. Rooney) 00:00.02 100.0% 00:00.01 00:00.02 00:00:00.02
3rd 2 Central  (G. Newman) 00:00.03 200.0% 00:00.01 00:00.03 00:00:00.03
4th 6 CRLS  (N. Spicer) 00:00.04 300.0% 00:00.01 00:00.04 00:00:00.04
5th 3 BLS   (B. Coloyan) 00:00.05 400.0% 00:00.01 00:00.05 00:00:00.05
6th 7 Bancroft  (T. Ryan) 00:00.06 500.0% 00:00.01 00:00.06 00:00:00.06

Race 9: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 03:00 PM
1st 4 Central  (I. LeCount) 00:00.01 00:00.01 00:00:00.01
2nd 3 Duxbury  (B. Potash) 00:00.02 100.0% 00:00.01 00:00.02 00:00:00.02
3rd 5 CRLS  (A. Ladd) 00:00.03 200.0% 00:00.01 00:00.03 00:00:00.03
4th 7 LHS  (J. Todd) 00:00.04 300.0% 00:00.01 00:00.04 00:00:00.04
5th 6 Bromfield  (S. Myslinski) 00:00.05 400.0% 00:00.01 00:00.05 00:00:00.05

2 Hingham B  (M. Gill) Disqualified

Race 10: Girls 2nd Novice 8+ Final @ 03:12 PM
1st 3 W/W  (C. Chappell) 00:00.01 00:00.01 00:00:00.01
2nd 5 BLS A  (H. Devlin) 00:00.02 100.0% 00:00.01 00:00.02 00:00:00.02
3rd 4 Noho B  (L. Hirschman) 00:00.03 200.0% 00:00.01 00:00.03 00:00:00.03
4th 2 LHS A  (A. A) 00:00.04 300.0% 00:00.01 00:00.04 00:00:00.04
5th 6 Bromfield  (E. Smetana) 00:00.05 400.0% 00:00.01 00:00.05 00:00:00.05

7 Central  (J. Carignan) Did Not
Finish

Race 19: Boys 2nd Novice 8+ Final @ 03:24 PM
1st 4 W/W  (J. McDonald) 04:23.88 04:23.88 00:04:23.88
2nd 3 Noho  (A. Doucett) 04:33.07 3.5% 00:09.19 04:33.07 00:04:33.07

5 Central  (A. Rower) Scratch
6 LHS  (A. A) Did Not

Finish
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Race 12: Girls 1st Novice 8+ Final @ 03:36 PM
1st 3 Noho  (C. Gardner) 00:00.01 00:00.01 00:00:00.01
2nd 4 Bromfield  (E. Marksteiner) 00:00.02 100.0% 00:00.01 00:00.02 00:00:00.02
3rd 2 W/W  (R. Reilly) 00:00.03 200.0% 00:00.01 00:00.03 00:00:00.03
4th 5 Worcester  (T. Lewis) 00:00.04 300.0% 00:00.01 00:00.04 00:00:00.04
5th 6 BLS  (T. Abron) 00:00.05 400.0% 00:00.01 00:00.05 00:00:00.05
6th 7 Hingham  (O. Aborn) 00:00.06 500.0% 00:00.01 00:00.06 00:00:00.06

Race 11: Boys 1st Novice 8+ Final @ 03:48 PM
1st 3 Essex  (A. Tibbitts) 00:00.01 00:00.01 00:00:00.01
2nd 4 W/W  (O. Pucker) 00:00.02 100.0% 00:00.01 00:00.02 00:00:00.02
3rd 5 Noho  (C. Wilga) 00:00.03 200.0% 00:00.01 00:00.03 00:00:00.03
4th 7 Worcester  (S. McGillicuddy) 00:00.04 300.0% 00:00.01 00:00.04 00:00:00.04
5th 2 Cape Cod  (M. Mitrokostas) 00:00.05 400.0% 00:00.01 00:00.05 00:00:00.05

6 Central  (A. Rower) Scratch

Race 20: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 04:00 PM
1st 4 LHS  (E. Rojas) 04:24.40 04:24.40 00:04:24.40
2nd 5 Central A  (J. Marcil) 04:31.90 2.8% 00:07.50 04:31.90 00:04:31.90
3rd 6 Hingham  (T. Kivney) 04:32.50 3.1% 00:00.60 04:32.50 00:04:32.50
4th 3 Central B  (C. Vesey) 04:36.60 4.6% 00:04.10 04:36.60 00:04:36.60

Race 21: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 04:10 PM
1st 5 Central  (J. Aubin) 00:00.01 00:00.01 00:00:00.01
2nd 6 LHS  (P. McInerney) 00:00.02 100.0% 00:00.01 00:00.02 00:00:00.02
3rd 4 Hingham  (M. Bolze) 00:00.03 200.0% 00:00.01 00:00.03 00:00:00.03

Race 22: Womens 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 04:20 PM
1st 4 Noho  (C. Deaton) 03:32.85 03:32.85 00:03:32.85
2nd 6 BLS  (K. Woo Rainer) 03:35.59 1.3% 00:02.74 03:35.59 00:03:35.59
3rd 3 LHS  (A. A) 03:37.31 2.1% 00:01.72 03:37.31 00:03:37.31
4th 7 Worcester  (M. Gregoire) 03:44.80 5.6% 00:07.49 03:44.80 00:03:44.80
5th 2 Central  (S. Gersten) 03:56.98 11.3% 00:12.18 03:56.98 00:03:56.98
6th 5 Cape Cod  (A. Couto) 04:01.68 13.5% 00:04.70 04:01.68 00:04:01.68

1 Hingham  (E. Snow) Disqualified
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 22: Womens 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 04:20 PM

Race 23: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 04:30 PM
1st 5 LHS  (J. Todd) 04:18.80 04:18.80 00:04:18.80
2nd 4 Central  (N. Wageling) 04:22.20 1.3% 00:03.40 04:22.20 00:04:22.20
3rd 7 Hingham  (M. Cawley) 04:28.50 3.7% 00:06.30 04:28.50 00:04:28.50
4th 6 Worcester  (C. Talbot) 04:29.10 4.0% 00:00.60 04:29.10 00:04:29.10
5th 3 Great Bay  (T. Clarke) 04:42.60 9.2% 00:13.50 04:42.60 00:04:42.60

Race 13: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 04:40 PM
1st 5 Bromfield  (R. Neschke) 00:00.01 00:00.01 00:00:00.01
2nd 6 Essex  (A. Di Salvo) 00:00.02 100.0% 00:00.01 00:00.02 00:00:00.02
3rd 4 BLS  (C. Johnson) 00:00.03 200.0% 00:00.01 00:00.03 00:00:00.03
4th 7 St. Mary  (M. Garlick) 00:00.04 300.0% 00:00.01 00:00.04 00:00:00.04
5th 3 LHS  (A. A) 00:00.05 400.0% 00:00.01 00:00.05 00:00:00.05
6th 2 Cape Cod  (A. Clifford) 00:00.06 500.0% 00:00.01 00:00.06 00:00:00.06
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